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      Attached Single MLS #:10835165 List Price:$748,500
Status:CLSD List Date:09/08/2020 Orig List Price:$748,500

Area:8006   List Dt Rec:09/08/2020 Sold Price:$740,000
  SP Incl. Parking:Yes

Address:1424 W School St Unit 3, Chicago, IL 60657
Directions:GREENVIEW OR ASHLAND TO SCHOOL, THEN E TO PROEPRTY

Sold by:Nathan Freeborn (842524) / Redfin Corporation
(85464)

Mkt. Time (Lst./Tot.):7/7

Closed:10/26/2020 Contract:09/14/2020 Concessions:
Off Mkt:09/14/2020 Financing:Cash Contingency:

Year Built:1998 Blt Before 78:No Curr. Leased:
Dimensions:COMMON  
Ownership:Condo Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:North Chicago County:Cook
Coordinates:N:3300 W:1424   # Fireplaces:1

Rooms:7 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

2/0 Parking:Garage

Bedrooms:3 Master Bath:Full # Spaces:Gar:1
Basement:None Bsmnt. Bath:No Parking Incl. In Price:Yes

Waterfront:No Appx SF:2200 SF Source:Other
Total Units:3 Bldg. Assess. SF: # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories:2 Unit Floor Lvl.:3 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:

Utility Costs:Elec. - $1176.44/yr,$98.04/mo; Gas - $939.42/yr,$78.29/mo
Mobility Score:78 - Good Mobility!

Remarks:   
Sick of hearing people walking above you? Think your limited to duplex-downs with minimum light? This light filled 3 bedroom duplex-up penthouse will impress.
Located in the heart of the Southport Corridor, you will enjoy all this Lakeview neighborhood has to offer. Unique to where one can walk to Wrigley Field, eat at trendy
restaurants, shop on Southport and be a short distance from the el, this home is in a prime location. In addition, it is in the coveted Hamilton Elementary school district.
Besides the surrounding attractions, the inside of the home is special. Recently rehabbed, enjoy the warm dark hardwood floors, fresh paint, improved lighting and
refinished white kitchen. Layout of this duplex-up is attractive. Plenty of room to entertain. With a family room on each floor and separate dining room, you will not run out
of space. Master bedroom and bath is spacious. Master bath dressed in marble has double bowl vanity, separate Jacuzzi and shower. Full size laundry. Included in the price
is garage parking. Don't miss this opportunity. Penthouses in coveted Southport Corridor do not come up often. When they do, many times penthouses have 7 figures in the
number. This home is a winner.
School Data
Elementary:Hamilton (299)  
Junior High:Hamilton (299)  
High School:(299)  

Assessments
Amount:$180  

Frequency:Monthly  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No
Master Assc. Freq.:Not Required

Tax
Amount:$12,160.16

PIN:14203210531003  /
Mult PINs:

Tax Year:2019
Tax Exmps:None

Coop Tax Deduction:
Tax Deduction Year:

Pet Information
Pets Allowed:Cats OK, Dogs OK

Max Pet Weight:999

Square Footage Comments: from previous listing
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt  Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 

Living Room18X15 Main Level Hardwood Master Bedroom16X12 2nd Level Carpet
Dining Room11X10 Main Level Hardwood 2nd Bedroom11X9 Main Level Hardwood

Kitchen11X8 Main Level Hardwood 3rd Bedroom11X9 Main Level Hardwood
Family Room13X13 2nd Level Carpet 4th Bedroom Not Applicable

Laundry Room4X9 Main Level Foyer9X6 Main Level Hardwood
Deck18X18 2nd Level Other Deck10X18 2nd Level Other
Deck18X7 Main Level Other

Interior Property Features: 
Vaulted/Cathedral Ceilings, Skylight(s), Hardwood Floors, Laundry Hook-Up in Unit, Storage

Exterior Property Features: 
Balcony, Deck, Storms/Screens
Age: 21-25 Years, Rehab in 2015
Type: 1/2 Duplex, Condo
Exposure: N (North), S (South), E (East), W (West), City
Exterior: Brick, Block
Air Cond: Central Air
Heating: Gas, Forced Air, Indv Controls
Kitchen:
Appliances: Oven/Range, Microwave, Dishwasher,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator-Bar, Freezer, Washer, Dryer,
Disposal, All Stainless Steel Kitchen Appliances, Wine
Cooler/Refrigerator
Dining:
Bath Amn: Whirlpool, Separate Shower, Double Sink
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